NEW

CONTINENTAL

HOTEL

Available from 10.00am — 2.00pm | 5.30pm — 10.00pm Monday — Sunday
To order please contact reception by dialling ‘0’

House marinated olives

Warm bread and olive oil

Crunchy crackling with apple sauce
Today’s soup and warm ciabatta
Ham hock and pickle terrine, served
with golden beetroot puree and grain
mustard

Roast chicken breast with Greek salad

Beef burger, ciabatta, fries and garnish
Top with cheese, bacon or BBQ pulled pork 1.50p each

Ciabatta Sandwiches Served With Fries:

Warm Mediterranean vegetables
with Halloumi

BBQ pulled pork with cheddar cheese
Honey roast ham with homemade 'slaw

Grilled steak, grain mustard and
watercress

Desserts: Selection of desserts

*Please ask reception for today's specials
** Prices of drinks can vary in accordance to

£4.00

£4.50

£5.00

£6.00

£8.00

£12.00

£12.00

£10.00

£11.00

£12.00

£7.50

Pizza Menu

All of our pizzas are handmade with our fresh tomato sauce

and oven baked fresh to order; creating you the perfect 12”

pizza!

Margherita (V)

Tomato, Mozzarella & Oregano

Hot Hawaiian

Ham, Pineapple & Chilli

BBQ Chicken

BBQ Chicken, Red Onion & Peppers
Mediterranean Mix (V)

Mediterranean Vegetables, Feta & Pesto
Continental Classic

Parma Ham, Chorizo, Sage & Sweetcorn

*Pizzas are served Monday-Sunday 5.30pm-10pm

Add Sides:

Fries

Greek Salad

Garlic & Herb Ciabatta

Beverages

Bottled Beer (Budweiser — Becks — Sol)
Draught Beer - Pint Draught

Beer Half Pint

Old Mout

Spirits with mixers**

Pepsi / Diet Pepsi pint

Y pint

Bottled Water Sill/Sparkling

Wines & Champagne:

Bottle House Red/White Wine
Rose Wine

House Champagne

** Prices of drinks can vary in accordance to products

The New Continental Hotel, Millbay Road, Plymouth, Devon, PL1 3LD
Reception: 01752 276798 | E: reservations@newcontinental.co.uk | W: newcontinental.co.uk

£11.50

£13.50

£14.50

£13.50

£15.00

£4.00
£5.50
£4.00

£5.00
£5.00
£3.00
£5.10
£5.50
£4.00
£2.70
£3.20/£4.50

£20.00
£22.00
£44.00



