

Available from 10.00am – 2.00pm | 5.30pm – 10.00pm Monday – Sunday To order please contact reception by dialling '0'

House marinated olives	£4.00	Pizza Menu	
Warm bread and olive oil	£4.50	All of our pizzas are handmade with our fresh tomato sauce and oven baked fresh to order; creating you the perfect 12"	
Crunchy crackling with apple sauce	£5.00	pizza!	
Today's soup and warm ciabatta	£6.00	Margherita (V) Tomato, Mozzarella & Oregano	£11.50
Ham hock and pickle terrine, served with golden beetroot puree and grain mustard	£8.00	Hot Hawaiian Ham, Pineapple & Chilli	£13.50
		BBQ Chicken BBQ Chicken, Red Onion & Peppers	£14.50
Roast chicken breast with Greek salad	£12.00	Mediterranean Mix (V) Mediterranean Vegetables, Feta & Pesto	£13.50
Beef burger, ciabatta, fries and garnish	£12.00	Continental Classic Parma Ham, Chorizo, Sage & Sweetcorn	£15.00
Top with cheese, bacon or BBQ pulled pork 1.50p each Ciabatta Sandwiches Served With Fries:		*Pizzas are served Monday-Sunday 5.30pm-10pm	
Warm Mediterranean vegetables with Halloumi	£10.00	Add Sides:	
		Fries Greek Salad	£4.00 £5.50
BBQ pulled pork with cheddar cheese Honey roast ham with homemade 'slaw	£11.00	Garlic & Herb Ciabatta	£4.00
		Beverages	
Grilled steak, grain mustard and	£12.00	Bottled Beer (Budweiser - Becks - Sol)	£5.00
watercress		Draught Beer - Pint Draught	£5.00
		Beer Half Pint	£3.00
Desserts: Selection of desserts	£7.50	Old Mout	£5.10
		Spirits with mixers**	£5.50
*Please ask reception for today's specials ** Prices of drinks can vary in accordance to		Pepsi / Diet Pepsi pint	£4.00
		½ pint	£2.70
		Bottled Water Sill/Sparkling	£3.20 / £4.50
		Wines & Champagne:	
		Bottle House Red/White Wine	£20.00
		Rose Wine	£22.00
		House Champagne	£44.00











